Erholungswerk Heinrich Imbusch
Termine 2024

Monat

Januar

Februar

Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli

August

September

Oktober

November

Dezember

Termine

15.01.2024
25.01.2024

05.02.2024
15.02.2024
26.02.2024

07.03.2024
18.03.2624

04.04.2024
15.04.2024
25.04.2024

06.05.2024
27.05.2024

06.06.2024
17.06.2024
27.06.2024

$8.07.2024
18.07.2024
29.07.2024

08.08.2024
19.08.2024
29.08.2024

09.09.2024
18.09.2024
30.09.2024

10.10.2024
21.10.2024
31.10.2024

11.11.2024
21.11.2024

§2.12.2024

bis
his

bis
bis
bis

bis
bis

bis
bis
bis

Bis
bis

bis
bis
bis

his
bis
bis

Bis
bis
bis
his
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis

bis

25.01.2024
04.02.2024

15.02.2024
25.02.2024
07.03.2024

17.03.2024
28.03.2024

14.04.2024
25.04.2024
05.05.2024

16.05.2024
06.06.2024

16.06.2024
27.06.2024
07.07.2024

18.07.2024
28.07.2024
08.08.2024

18.08.2024
29.08.2024
08.09.2024

19.09.2024
29.05.2024
10.10.2024

20.10.2024
31.10.2024
10.11.2024

21.11.2024
01.12.2024

12.12.2024

Durchgang
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